Reduce Clogging
Unique internal structure transitions from a triple lumen
to a single lumen, designed to reduce clogging.1
Anti-Kink Technology*
Spring reinforcement stabilizes the jejunal lumen to
help reduce kinking and clogging.
AMT Exclusive Balloon
Apple-shaped, expands horizontally creating a

172% Larger than Competitor 18F
57% Larger than Competitor 22F
Traditional Length G-JET® | Order Information*
JEJUNAL
GASTRIC 14F GASTRIC 16F* GASTRIC 18F* GASTRIC 22F
Without Spring With Spring With Spring Without Spring
LENGTH (cm) ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER #
15 TGJ-14-15-I TGJ-16-15-I
22 TGJ-14-22-I TGJ-16-22-I TGJ-18-22-I
30 TGJ-14-30-I TGJ-16-30-I TGJ-18-30-I TGJ-22-30-I
45 TGJ-14-45-I TGJ-16-45-I TGJ-18-45-I TGJ-22-45-I
Bal. Fill Vol.
M I N. R E C. M A X. M I N. R E C. M A X. M I N. R E C. M A X. M I N. R E C. M A X.
3 ml 4 ml 5 ml 3 ml 4 ml 5 ml 7 ml 8 ml 9 ml 8 ml 10 ml 12 ml
Traditional G-JET® comes packaged as 1/box (sterile). | Kit contents include: device (1), 5cc/10cc balloon syringe (1), 35cc bolus syringe (1), and gauze.